Issue 1.2 (13/05/22) Page 1 of 2
Alarm Integration Modules
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
The AX-MA series of Alarm Integrators monitor up to
either 10 or 20 Input Channels and provide a relay output
in the event of an alarm signal appearing on any one or
more inputs. The AX-MA Alarm Integrators are self-
powered from the alarm input and are designed for

● 20 channel version has sounder with mute
Product Specifications
Order Codes
AX-MA-10-24 24Vac/dc 10 channel Alarm Integration module
AX-MA-10-230 230Vac 10 channel Alarm Integration module
AX-MA-20-24 24Vac/dc 20 channel Alarm Integration module
AX-MA-20-230 230Vac 20 channel Alarm Integration module
Alarm Inputs: AX-MA-10-24 10 x 24Vac/dc
AX-MA-10-230 10 x 230Vac
AX-MA-20-24 20 x 24Vac/dc
AX-MA-20-230 20 x 230Vac
Output: AX-MA-10 versions 1 x SPCO Relay
AX-MA-20 versions 1 x SPNO Relay
Contact Rating: AX-MA-10 versions 12A @ 230Vac (resistive)
AX-MA-20 versions 8A @ 230Vac (resistive)
Mutable Output: AX-MA-20 versions only SPNO 8A @ 230Vac (resistive)
Power Supply: 24Vac versions Self-Powered from Input